Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for March 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:40 Cork Haunting 15.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -13.01
Vocals
Single 3lst 14:30 Mendelssohn 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -9.01
MEYDAN
Single 31st 14:10 Cork King Of 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20.01
Leinster
Single 31st 13:50 Torcedor 19.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -16.01
MEYDAN
Each Way 30th 16:10 Lingfield |Captain Joy 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12.01
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:30 Lingfield |Master 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9.01
(A.W) Speaker
Single 29th 16:20 Clonmel [Koshari 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -6.01
Single 29th 15:45 Clonmel |Veneziano 3.50 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -15.01
Springs
Single 29th 14:35 Clonmel |R'Evelyn 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 -11.01
Pleasure
Single 29th 14:05 Clonmel |Dorydalis 2.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -18.01
Each Way 28th 20:30 Dundalk |Shake The 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -14.01
(A.W) Bucket
Single 28th 19:30 Dundalk |Elysees Palace 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 -10.01
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 18:00 Dundalk [Very Smart 51.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.53
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 17:30 Dundalk [Dash To 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -13.53
(A.W) Celebrate
Each Way 25th 17:25 Naas Wichita Line 21.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 -9.53
Each Way 25th 16:50 Naas Third Time 10.00 4.00 Loss 18 -4.00 -5.53
Lucky
Each Way 25th 16:15 Naas Bumbasina 21.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -1.53
Each Way 25th 15:05 Naas Medicine Jack 11.00 4.00 Win 1 22.80 2.47
Single 25th 13:55 Naas Son Of Beauty 2.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20.33
Single 24th 17:40 Thurles |Eagle Roque 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -16.33
Single 24th 15:20 Thurles |Artic Pearl 2.88 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -12.33
Single 24th 14:45 Thurles |Jett 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8.33
Single 23rd 20:30 Dundalk [Chateau La 1.91 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -4.33
(A.W) Fleur
Each Way 23rd 16:40 Navan [Rosie Alice 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -0.3299999999
9999
Single 23rd 15:35 Navan |Doctor Phoenix 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 3.67
Single 23rd 15:00 Navan |Rock De 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 7.67
Baune
Single 23rd 13:55 Navan |l Am Sailing 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 11.67
Each Way 22nd 17:20 Cork Late Again 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 2.67
Each Way 22nd 16:50 Cork Guided By You 12.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 6.67
Single 22nd 14:35 Cork Karalee 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 10.67
Single 21st 16:15 Limerick |Dinaria Des 1.62 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 14.67
Obeaux
Single 21st 14:35 Limerick |Crackerdancer 4.33 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 18.67
Single 20th 15:50 Clonmel |Gun Digger 3.25 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 22.67
Single 20th 15:15 Clonmel |Back Bar 5.00 4.00 Win 1 13.60 26.67
Single 19th 17:35 Down Agusta Gold 4.50 4.00 Non-runner - 13.07
Royal
Single 19th 16:50 Limerick |The Big 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 13.07
Galloper
Single 19th 16:20 Limerick |Goodthynemila 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 17.07
n
Single 19th 14:45 Limerick |Commentariolu 2.10 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 21.07
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Single 19th 14:25 Down Free Ranger 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 25.07
Royal

Single 18th 16:10 Limerick |Dinaria Des 1.62 4.00 Not Available - 29.07

Obeaux

Each Way 18th 15:35 Limerick |The Ballyboys 13.00 4.00 Not Available - 29.07

Single 18th 14:30 Limerick |Crackerdancer 5.00 4.00 Not Available - 29.07

Single 17th 16:50 Wexford |Crosshue Boy 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 29.07

Single 17th 15:05 Wexford |Soul Season 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 23.07

Single 17th 13:55 Wexford |Msassa 1.67 4.00 Win 1 2.68 27.07

Single 16th 19:00 Dundalk |Togoville 3.25 4.00 Win 1 8.10 24.39
(A.W)

Single 16th 17:55 Dundalk |Settle For Red 10.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 16.29
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 17:30 Three Stars 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20.29
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 16:50 Sire Du Berlais 11.00 3.00 Win 4 2.25 23.29
Cheltenham

Single 16th 16:50 Deal D'Estruval 8.50 4.00 Loss 21 -4.00 21.04
Cheltenham

Single 16th 16:10 Burning 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 25.04
Cheltenham Ambition

Single 16th 15:30 Road To 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 29.04
Cheltenham Respect

Each Way 16th 14:50 Tower Bridge 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 33.04
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 14:50 Dortmund Park 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 35.04
Cheltenham

Single 16th 14:50 Chris's Dream 9.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 38.04
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 14:10 Meri Devie 15.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 42.04
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 14:10 Sandsend 15.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 46.04
Cheltenham

Single 16th 13:30 Farclas 10.00 4.00 Win 1 36.00 50.04
Cheltenham

Single 15th 16:50 Laurina 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.18 14.04
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 16:10 Last Goodbye 12.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 10.86
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 15:30 Bacardys 15.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 14.86
Cheltenham

Single 15th 14:50 Un De Sceaux 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.86
Cheltenham

Single 15th 13:30 Invitation Only 5.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 23.86
Cheltenham

Single 14th 17:30 Blackbow 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 27.86
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 16:50 Mastermind 34.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 31.86
Cheltenham

Single 14th 16:10 Tiger Roll 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 34.86
Cheltenham

Single 14th 15:30 Min 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.86
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 14:50 C'est Jersey 34.00 2.00 Loss 21 -2.00 10.86
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 14:50 Bleu Berry 26.00 3.00 Win 1 46.88 12.86
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 14:10 Dounikos 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -34.02
Cheltenham

Single 13th 17:30 Any Second 7.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -29.02
Cheltenham Now

Single 13th 16:50 Jury Duty 7.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -25.02
Cheltenham

Single 13th 16:10 Apple's Jade 1.67 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.02
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 15:30 Melon 19.00 4.00 Win 2 4.48 -16.02

Cheltenham
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Single 13th 14:10 Footpad 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -20.5
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 13:30 Us And Them 51.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -26
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 13:30 Paloma Blue 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -24
Cheltenham

Single 10th 16:50 Gowran |My Murphy 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -21
Park

Each Way 10th 15:40 Gowran |Poormans Hill 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -17
Park

Single 10th 13:55 Gowran |Avellino 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -13
Park

Single 9th 21:00 Dundalk [Uncle Henry 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -9
(A.W)

Single 9th 19:30 Dundalk |Mendelssohn 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -5
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 14:55 Justmemyselfa 23.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -10
Leopardstown |ndi

Single 9th 13:55 Tara Dylan 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -6
Leopardstown

Single 9th 13:25 Ex Patriot 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -2
Leopardstown

Single 8th 17:25 Thurles |Thosedaysareg 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 2

one
Single 8th 15:15 Thurles |Lareena 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 6
Each Way 8th 14:45 Thurles |Luckyinmilan 9.00 4.00 Non-runner - 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

